

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSWrit Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).722/2014

WE THE CITIZENS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(TO BE LISTED BEFORE A THREE JUDGE DIVISION BENCH FOR FINAL
DISPOSAL and IA No.79570/2017-INTERVENTION APPLICATION and IA
No.79897/2017-INTERVENTION APPLICATION)

Date : 25-08-2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr.Anirudh Sharma, AOR

Mr.Bimal Roy Jad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.K.Venugopal, AG
Ms.Sushma Suri, AORFor State of J&K Mr.Rakesh Diwedi, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr.M. Shoeb Alam, AOR

Mr.B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after Diwali Vacation.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS(RENUKA SADANA)
ASST.REGISTRAR