

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).756/2017

KALI DASS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 04-09-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Tripurari Ray, Adv.
Mr.B.S.Billowria, Adv.
Mr.Rajesh Singh, Adv.
Ms.Shilpa Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with Writ Petition (C) No.396 of 2017.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Shakti Parkash Sharma)
Court Master