

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 1092/2018

MAJOR RAMESH UPADHYAY & ORS.

Petitioners

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondents

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 13-11-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioners

Mr. Vishnu Shankar Jain, AOR

For Respondents

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with Writ Petition (Civil) No. 396/2017.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(Asha Soni)
Assistant Registrar